
Players name Country Rating Class

Kazuki  Okamoto Japan 2440 Seeded
Takashi Yamakawa Japan 2417 New
Michele Borassi Italy 2410 Seeded
Piyanat Aunchulee Thailand 2353 Seeded
Nicky van den Biggelaar Netherlands 2316 Seeded
Sittisak Tantiprasongchai Thailand 2292 New
Yuji  Miyazaki Japan 2290 New
Ben Seeley United States of America 2270 Seeded
Pawel Peczkowski Poland 2268 Player
Matthias Berg Germany 2216 Seeded
Katie Wu Finland 2207 Player
Arnaud Delaunay France 2206 Player
Brian Rose United States of America 2202 Seeded
Takuji Kashiwabara France 2200 Seeded
Martin Ødegård Norway 2200 Player
Bartlomiej Sury Poland 2162 Player
Woramet Hempijit Thailand 2158 New
Tihon Dubov Russia 2135 New
Kunihiko Tanida United States of America 2131 Player
Milosz Cupial Poland 2127 Player
Marc Tastet France 2120 Player
Nils Berner Sweden 2097 Female
Karsten Feldborg Denmark 2093 Player
Sky Chong United Arab Emirates 2067 Player
Tom Schotte Belgium 2062 Player
Miroslav Voráček Czech Republic 2050 Player
Arthur Juigner Switzerland 2047 Player
Roel Hobo Netherlands 2037 Player
Lari Pihlajapuro Finland 2024 Player
Erwin van den Berg Netherlands 2020 Player
Tsoi Chun Yip Hong Kong 2008 Player
Caroline Odsell Sweden 1998 Player
Tintin Eng Sweden 1993 Player
Daniel Turunen Finland 1990 Player
Oskar Eklund Sweden 1976 Reserve
Daniel Olivares Argentina 1973 Player
Jostein Danielsen Norway 1969 Player
Vidar Albrigtsen Norway 1939 Player
Gianluca Ilacqua Italy 1932 Player
Nick Reunes Belgium 1914 Player
Cecilia Norgren Sweden 1904 Player
Iain Barrass United Kingdom 1904 Player
Alexey Dubov Russia 1897 New
Yoko Sano Japan 1886 Female
Tomáš Douda Czech Republic 1877 Player
Henrik Vallund Denmark 1870 Player
Jiska Helmes Netherlands 1851 Female
Alejandro Coello Argentina 1797 Player
Pavel Radzivilovsky Israel 1772 Player
Palle Badsted Denmark 1736 Player
Elena Averina Russia 1736 Female
Michael May Belgium 1651 Player
Roy Arnold United Kingdom 1519 Player
Billy Rennekamp Germany 1500 Player
Helen Starkey United Kingdom 1497 Player



Marie Lightman United Kingdom 1386 Female
Stefan Murawski Germany 1320 Player
Ingeborg Lund Mathisen Norway 1110 Female



Players name Country Rating Class

Daniel Olivares Argentina 1973 Player
Alejandro Coello Argentina 1797 Player
Tom Schotte Belgium 2062 Player
Nick Reunes Belgium 1914 Player
Michael May Belgium 1651 Player
Miroslav Voráček Czech Republic 2050 Player
Tomáš Douda Czech Republic 1877 Player
Karsten Feldborg Denmark 2093 Player
Henrik Vallund Denmark 1870 Player
Palle Badsted Denmark 1736 Player
Katie Wu Finland 2207 Player
Lari Pihlajapuro Finland 2024 Player
Daniel Turunen Finland 1990 Player
Arnaud Delaunay France 2206 Player
Takuji Kashiwabara France 2200 Seeded
Marc Tastet France 2120 Player
Matthias Berg Germany 2216 Seeded
Billy Rennekamp Germany 1500 Player
Stefan Murawski Germany 1320 Player
Tsoi Chun Yip Hong Kong 2008 Player
Pavel Radzivilovsky Israel 1772 Player
Michele Borassi Italy 2410 Seeded
Gianluca Ilacqua Italy $1,932.00 Player
Nicky van den Biggelaar Netherlands 2316 Seeded
Roel Hobo Netherlands 2037 Player
Erwin van den Berg Netherlands 2020 Player
Jiska Helmes Netherlands 1851 Female
Martin Ødegård Norway 2200 Player
Jostein Danielsen Norway 1969 Player
Vidar Albrigtsen Norway 1939 Player
Ingeborg Lund Mathisen Norway 1110 Female
Muhammed Ishfaq Pakistan 1500 New
Kazuki  Okamoto Japan 2440 Seeded
Takashi Yamakawa Japan 2417 New
Yuji  Miyazaki Japan 2290 New
Yoko Sano Japan 1886 Female
Bartlomiej Sury Poland 2162 Player
Milosz Cupial Poland 2127 Player
Tihon Dubov Russia 2135 New
Alexey Dubov Russia 1897 New
Elena Averina Russia 1736 Female
Nils Berner Sweden 2097 Female
Caroline Odsell Sweden 1998 Player
Tintin Eng Sweden 1993 Player
Cecilia Norgren Sweden 1904 Player
Oskar Eklund Sweden 1976 Reserve
Arthur Juigner Switzerland 2047 Player
Piyanat Aunchulee Thailand 2353 Seeded
Sittisak Tantiprasongchai Thailand 2292 New
Woramet Hempijit Thailand 2158 New
Sky Chong United Arab Emirates 2067 Player
Iain Barrass United Kingdom 1904 Player
Roy Arnold United Kingdom 1519 Player
Helen Starkey United Kingdom 1497 Player
Marie Lightman United Kingdom 1386 Female



Ben Seeley United States of America 2270 Seeded
Brian Rose United States of America 2202 Seeded
Kunihiko Tanida United States of America 2131 Player


